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ACROSS
1. "Fast Fresh and
Friendly" chain
6. Canal

13. French villages

15. Watercolor painting?

16. Complete

17. Ownership phrase

on some 21-Across

18. Nook, e.g.

19. TomTom
suggestions: Abbr.
Consumed
Some front matter
"Incoming!"

"Had to get one"
Model Werbowy
Reverse

More compact
Takes on

Turkey's three
Some acids
Stringer's field
"Emperor and
Galilean" playwright
Histogram look-alike
Paris Hilton's dad
Channel with US and
Canadian schedules
Card game named
after a leader

Pierce on a court
Financial transaction
party

Stand-up segment

"l want to go too!"
Chew up

Start, date-wise
Keeps from escaping
Kit part

20.
21.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
39.
40.

42.

43,
44.

45.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.

DOWN
1. Noted cubist of the

'80s?

. Really tired

. Bested, as Takeru
Kobayashi

. It has a bit part

. Stipulatory

. Modest Mouse, e.g.

. Nathan and Edward
Everett

W N
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8. Her symbol is the

sycamore tree

9. Chemical banned by

12.

14.
15.

22.
23.
25.

27.
28.

the EPA in 1977

. "Word that can

appear before the
starts of A-, B- C-, D-
and E-Across"
crossword theme,

e.g.

. Places often combed

over?

Closing words in an
argument, perhaps?
Some basilisks

Mad cartoonist
Aragonés

Friends on Facebook
"Shane" setting
They might go up in
flames

Ultimately linked with
Theme restaurant's
offering

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
35.
36.
37.

38.
40.

41.

43.

46.

Time to hustle?

Ixt file size, maybe
Plant in the office
Cold front cause
It's done on tiptoe
Thimphu's kingdom
Vivify

Hogwarts House
founder Ravenclaw
Small shake

"The Beauty Myth"
author Wolf
Carolyn who wrote
the Dana Girls
mysteries

You can plan on
them

It's part of the big
picture



